
Förmitzpreis - Korsar 
Segel-Club Förmitzspeicher e.V. Hof

05.07.-06.07.2025
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gemeldet: 12 gestartet: 12 gezeitet: 12

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 5 Streicher: 1
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PRECLIK Anne 
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GÖBL Christian 

GÖBL Leon 

BA.052 YCN

BA.052 YCN

2 

 

2 

 

10 

 

6 

 

2 

 

12.0 

 

4 

 

GER 3748

 

HOFMANN Jan 

WEBER Simon 
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SIMON Torsten 

FISCHBACH Carsten 
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SPILLES Birgit 
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NEUMÜLLER Wolfgang 

OSCHMANN Julia 
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PORZLER Carsten 

PORZLER Jan 
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BOMBEI Klaus-D. 

ENGELHARDT Nici 
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RIEGLER Gebhard 

VERNE Simon 

BA.043 1.SCS 13

BA.043 1.SCS 13
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MEIFERT Uwe 

WINZER Georg 
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BRINKERS Frank 

GUBA Christine 

BA.068 SF
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